

## City of Fort Bragg

416 N Franklin Street Fort Bragg, CA 95437 Phone: (707) 961-2823 Fax: (707) 961-2802

## Legislation Text

File #: 21-329, Version: 1

Adopt City Council Resolution Designating Alternate Director to Represent the City of Fort Bragg on the California Intergovernmental Risk Authority (CIRA) Board of Directors

Adoption of the Resolution designates Human Resources Analyst as the City of Fort Bragg Alternate Director on the California Intergovernmental Risk Authority (CIRA) Board of Directors.